Komandu punkti — LUDK Ziemassvétku kauss 2011

Vieta

1

10

11

12

13

Komanda

VIA Savéjie

RTU A

LU SZF 3

LU SZF 2

LU Melnbaltie*
VIA 403

VEA Ventspils
VIA Eskadrila palladium
LU SZF 1

RTU Debéto Timu
LU SS

VIA Trolli

LU SD

* Apvienota LUDK un LU SZF DK komanda

Kopa

15
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10

RP

840
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778

288

Vid
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